Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Team GX2 128 GB SSD 2,5" SATA3 SSD DISK 500-
320 MB/s (T253X2128G0C101)

Patriot P220 128GB 550/480MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P2205128G25)

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

Patriot P220 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (P220S1TB25)

Marka

Team

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Stok

Fiyat

13,50 USD

15,00 USD

56,90 USD

59,90 USD



